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PROHEAT Series - Electric Sauna Heaters
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS ‘

Heater Model#

Package contents

Heater Information
Placement

Dimensions (L x D x H)
Materials of construction
Weight

Rock weight

Operating weight (w/rocks)
Heater Ranges

Room size range (cubic feet)
Room size range (square feet)
Maximum room height
Heater Electrical Data
Kilowatt

Voltage

Phase

Amps

Control System (included)
Control

Cable length

Location

Style

Features

Time duration

Temperature range

Delay start time

Weight

Dimensions (L x D x H)
Power unit weight

Power unit dimensions (L x D x H)
Sensor cable length

Safety

Safety ratings/certifications
Shipping

Heater box size (L x D x H)
Control box size (L x D x H)
Rocks box size (L x D x H)
Warranty

Parts warranty

Labor warranty

PH300

PH450 PH600 PH800

PH600-3

PH800-3

Heater, built-in controls, sensor, sensor cover, sensor wood molding, rocks, caution sign, warning sign

84-130
10-20

3kwW

240V

1PH
12.5 amps

SaunalLink 10

Wall-mounted heater & control

16" x 11" x 24"
Stainless
31 Ibs.

45 |bs.

75 Ibs.

100-210 170-300 250-425 170-300
16-30 28-40 40-65 28-40
g
4.5kW 6kwW 8kw 6kwW
240V 240V 240V 208V
TPH TPH TPH 3PH
18.8 amps 25 amps 33.3 amps 16.7 amps

SaunalLink 10 SaunalLink 15
50" included (spliceable to 80")

Wall-mounted inside or outside sauna

SaunalLink 10

Digital display touchscreen
Time/temp, start delay, 24-hour operation, T00W light, 100W fan
60 minutes (option 24-hour operation)
104 Degrees F to 194 Degrees F
Up to 12 hours settable in 10-minute increments
25 Ibs.
34" x1"x4.4"
6.8 Ibs.
14.3"x2.9"x10.5"
50 included (spliceable to 80’)

UL-listed
19.5" x 14.75" x 28.5", 44 Ibs.
20.25" x 11" x 3.5", 10 Ibs.

15"x 11" x 5.5", 45 Ibs.

One year parts

Five years factory labor

For more information, please contact Finsauna at (800) 957-2862 or finsauna@bathingbrands.com

SaunalLink 10

250-425
40-65

8kW

208V

3PH
22.2 amps

SaunalLink 10

Finsaunausa.com



