FINS AUNA®

PROHEAT Series - Electric Sauna Heaters

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS



Heater Model#	PH300	PH450	PH600	PH800	PH600-3	PH800-3
Package contents	Heater, built-in controls, sensor, sensor cover, sensor wood molding, rocks, caution sign, warning sign					
Heater Information	r leater, bu	iii-iii controis, senso	ii, serisor cover, seris	or wood molaling, ro	cks, caution sign, we	arriing sigir
Placement			Wall-mounted	heater & control		
Dimensions (L x D x H)	16" x 11" x 24"					
Materials of construction	Stainless					
Weight	31 lbs.					
Rock weight	45 lbs.					
Operating weight (w/rocks)	75 lbs.					
Heater Ranges			13	103.		
Room size range (cubic feet)	84-130	100-210	170-300	250-425	170-300	250-425
Room size range (square feet)	10-20	16-30	28-40	40-65	28-40	40-65
Maximum room height	10-20	10-30			20-40	40-03
Heater Electrical Data	8'					
	Ol-W	4.5144	CLAM	OLAM	CLAM	OLAM
Kilowatt	3kW	4.5kW	6kW	8kW	6kW	8kW
Voltage	240V	240V	240V	240V	208V	208V
Phase	1PH	1PH	1PH	1PH	3PH	3PH
Amps	12.5 amps	18.8 amps	25 amps	33.3 amps	16.7 amps	22.2 amps
Control System (included)						
Control	SaunaLink 10	SaunaLink 10	SaunaLink 10	SaunaLink 15	SaunaLink 10	SaunaLink 10
Cable length	50' included (spliceable to 80')					
Location	Wall-mounted inside or outside sauna					
Style	Digital display touchscreen					
Features	Time/temp, start delay, 24-hour operation, 100W light, 100W fan					
Time duration	60 minutes (option 24-hour operation)					
Temperature range	104 Degrees F to 194 Degrees F					
Delay start time	Up to 12 hours settable in 10-minute increments					
Weight	25 lbs.					
Dimensions (L x D x H)	3.4" x 1" x 4.4"					
Power unit weight	6.8 lbs.					
Power unit dimensions (L x D x H)	14.3" x 2.9" x 10.5"					
Sensor cable length			50' included (s	pliceable to 80')		
Safety						
Safety ratings/certifications			UL-l	isted		
Shipping						
Heater box size (L x D x H)	19.5" x 14.75" x 28.5", 44 lbs.					
Control box size (L x D x H)	20.25" x 11" x 3.5", 10 lbs.					
Rocks box size (L x D x H)	15" x 11" x 5.5", 45 lbs.					
Warranty						
Parts warranty	One year parts					
Labor warranty	Five years factory labor					